
Anexo VII

No.

DE 

REC

1 ACAPONETA 3,714,519 1,771,522 70,002 0 21,372 122,282 296,712 155,524 23,664 6,175,596

2 AHUACATLAN 2,607,248 857,778 100,161 0 16,008 49,345 148,241 63,721 188,989 4,031,492

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 2,448,304 800,192 105,733 0 14,882 36,080 133,704 46,652 0 3,585,546

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 4,249,918 2,196,603 88,869 372 43,367 399,152 613,617 403,723 386,146 8,381,767

5 COMPOSTELA 4,818,678 1,891,783 55,785 299 28,521 231,779 478,705 285,591 0 7,791,142

6 EL NAYAR 2,103,857 574,603 161,409 0 19,921 106,019 528,165 138,788 0 3,632,763

7 HUAJICORI 2,051,344 526,787 158,414 0 18,466 36,555 179,402 47,513 0 3,018,481

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 3,137,122 1,158,017 79,504 0 16,591 90,885 216,148 115,565 0 4,813,833

9 JALA 2,860,650 968,632 88,677 0 16,145 55,893 191,915 72,605 0 4,254,517

10 LA YESCA 1,883,629 554,792 151,689 0 14,185 41,850 196,401 54,795 0 2,897,342

11 ROSAMORADA 3,172,969 1,102,850 87,723 184 21,838 111,919 380,066 144,778 176,371 5,198,697

12 RUIZ 3,198,539 1,144,526 75,723 66 15,380 72,950 209,618 95,199 0 4,812,001

13 SAN BLAS 4,314,084 1,646,272 55,244 0 17,924 130,863 271,319 171,066 0 6,606,771

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 2,216,688 788,782 115,245 0 13,184 24,737 114,553 31,953 148,510 3,453,652

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 2,917,605 1,120,245 88,686 0 17,261 75,330 188,581 96,812 223,025 4,727,544

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 7,811,899 3,646,162 33,342 0 34,623 299,570 656,382 381,564 0 12,863,543

17 TECUALA 4,057,267 1,289,223 72,306 0 29,792 131,095 348,459 167,402 0 6,095,542

18 TEPIC 34,134,317 14,632,622 12,032 8,347 114,957 1,531,489 2,252,351 1,528,969 0 54,215,085

19 TUXPAN 3,679,493 1,426,827 67,201 0 18,271 99,291 220,903 127,805 1,419,736 7,059,527

20 XALISCO 3,431,610 1,276,022 80,856 0 23,214 155,401 308,558 195,564 0 5,471,225

98,809,739 39,374,239 1,748,601 9,268 515,901 3,802,484 7,933,800 4,325,590 2,566,441 159,086,065

 

Anexo VII

No.

DE 

REC

1 ACAPONETA -40,622 -25,438 -66,060

2 AHUACATLAN -15,956 -25,438 -41,394

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS -12,793 -25,438 -38,231

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS -353,717 -25,438 -379,155

5 COMPOSTELA -109,703 -25,438 -135,141

6 EL NAYAR -25,287 -25,438 -50,725

7 HUAJICORI -8,554 -25,438 -33,992

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO -42,310 -25,438 -67,748

9 JALA -16,826 -25,438 -42,264

10 LA YESCA -10,983 -25,438 -36,421

11 ROSAMORADA -27,185 -25,438 -52,623

12 RUIZ -20,565 -25,438 -46,003

13 SAN BLAS -45,531 -25,438 -70,969

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS -7,719 -25,438 -33,157

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO -19,598 -25,438 -45,036

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA -92,064 -25,438 -117,502

17 TECUALA -35,499 -25,438 -60,937

18 TEPIC -606,750 -25,438 -632,188

19 TUXPAN -27,249 -25,438 -52,687

20 XALISCO -74,690 -25,438 -100,128

-1,593,602 -508,760 -2,102,362

Anexo VII

No.

DE 

REC

1 ACAPONETA 3,714,519 1,730,900 44,564 0 21,372 122,282 296,712 155,524 23,664 6,109,537

2 AHUACATLAN 2,607,248 841,822 74,723 0 16,008 49,345 148,241 63,721 188,989 3,990,097

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 2,448,304 787,398 80,295 0 14,882 36,080 133,704 46,652 0 3,547,315

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 4,249,918 1,842,886 63,431 372 43,367 399,152 613,617 403,723 386,146 8,002,612

5 COMPOSTELA 4,818,678 1,782,080 30,347 299 28,521 231,779 478,705 285,591 0 7,656,001

6 EL NAYAR 2,103,857 549,316 135,971 0 19,921 106,019 528,165 138,788 0 3,582,037

7 HUAJICORI 2,051,344 518,234 132,976 0 18,466 36,555 179,402 47,513 0 2,984,489

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 3,137,122 1,115,707 54,066 0 16,591 90,885 216,148 115,565 0 4,746,085

9 JALA 2,860,650 951,806 63,239 0 16,145 55,893 191,915 72,605 0 4,212,253

10 LA YESCA 1,883,629 543,809 126,251 0 14,185 41,850 196,401 54,795 0 2,860,921

11 ROSAMORADA 3,172,969 1,075,665 62,285 184 21,838 111,919 380,066 144,778 176,371 5,146,074

12 RUIZ 3,198,539 1,123,961 50,285 66 15,380 72,950 209,618 95,199 0 4,765,998

13 SAN BLAS 4,314,084 1,600,740 29,806 0 17,924 130,863 271,319 171,066 0 6,535,802

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 2,216,688 781,063 89,807 0 13,184 24,737 114,553 31,953 148,510 3,420,496

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 2,917,605 1,100,647 63,248 0 17,261 75,330 188,581 96,812 223,025 4,682,507

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 7,811,899 3,554,098 7,904 0 34,623 299,570 656,382 381,564 0 12,746,041

17 TECUALA 4,057,267 1,253,723 46,868 0 29,792 131,095 348,459 167,402 0 6,034,605

18 TEPIC 34,134,317 14,025,872 -13,406 8,347 114,957 1,531,489 2,252,351 1,528,969 0 53,582,896

19 TUXPAN 3,679,493 1,399,578 41,763 0 18,271 99,291 220,903 127,805 1,419,736 7,006,840

20 XALISCO 3,431,610 1,201,332 55,418 0 23,214 155,401 308,558 195,564 0 5,371,097

98,809,739 37,780,637 1,239,842 9,268 515,901 3,802,484 7,933,800 4,325,590 2,566,441 156,983,703TOTAL
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